WHO - IVANUSA, Marijan <ivanusam@who.int>;
UNICEF - Tako Ugulava tugulava@unicef.org; Tinatin Baum <tbaum@unicef.org>;
UNFPA - Lela Bakradze bakradze@unfpa.org;
USAID - Tamar Sirbiladze tsirbiladze@usaid.gov;
World Bank - lersado@worldbank.ge; Volkan Cetinkaya <vcetinkaya@worldbank.org; 
UNDP - natia.natsvlishvili@undp.org;
Open Society Georgia – keti@osgf.ge, i.khabazi@osgf.ge
UN Women -Tamar.sabedashvili@unwomen.org
EU Commission - Nino.KOCHISHVILI@eeas.europa.eu
ILO - Dudas, Zsolt dudas@ilo.org 
IOM – Natia Kvitsiani nkvitsiani@iom.int
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[bookmark: _GoBack]Dear Colleagues,
On behalf of the Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia I would like to extend my sincere gratitude for continued collaboration and support in the fields of labour, health and social protection. 
With support of the international organizations various publications, reports and assessments are prepared which in general has a positive impact on evidence based decision making and publicity of the reforms implemented by the governmental institutions. 
In order to ensure more accuracy of information/data in different publications in the fields of labour, health and social protection we would like to kindly request you to share reports, findings, assessments and publications (printed and electronic versions) which are being prepared or revised by your organizations’ local or regional offices in advance and provide us with the list of periodic publications that are being prepared with participation or support of your organizations.
We look forward to our continued collaboration and partnership.
Sincerely yours,

